
社会保険料合計

支給日

支
給

支給額合計

控
除

控除額合計
差引支給額

社
保

賃金台帳(賞与) 【令和 1年支給分】 株式会社サンプル　本社　営業部　フリーウェイ太郎　性別: 男　1頁

賞与

健康保険料
厚生年金
雇用保険料

所得税

3/10

500,000

500,000
28,900
45,455
1,500
75,855
43,305

119,160
380,840

7/10

800,000

800,000
46,160
72,728
3,200

122,088
69,214

191,302
608,698

12/10

850,000

850,000
49,427
77,775

127,202
44,278

171,480
678,520

合計

2,150,000

2,150,000
124,487
195,958
4,700

325,145
156,797

481,942
1,668,058


